T S - 6 4
M i c ro m i n i a t u re
CTCSS Encoder Decoder
$ 5 4 . 9 5 T S - 6 4 D S
DIP Switch Pro g r a m m a b l e
CTCSS Encoder- D e c o d e r
$ 5 7 . 9 5
T S U - 6 4 D S

4. To receive a copy of this catalog, press 4.
.
Ordering Information
At our Orange California factory, we utilize
the latest in assembly technology
(including the machine pictured to the
right) to help assure consistent quality
throughout our entire product line. When
you purchase Communications Specialists
products, you get quality that the
communications industry has come
to rely on for over 33 years.
PRICE LIST (S e rvice Station Net)
In Alphabetical Ord e r
ANI-1 Miniature ANI Encoder $49.95 $49.95 $47.50 $45.00 CALL
ANI-2 ANI Station Decoder 299.95 299.95 299.95 299.95 299.95
DCS-23 Microminiature DCS Encoder-Decoder 59.95 58.45 56.95 53.96 50.96
DI-16 Data Interrogator for TP-3200 249.95 237.45 224.95 212.46 199.96
ID-8 Morse Code Identifier 69.95 66.46 62.96 59.46 55.96
PE-1000A Paging Encoder, Motorola/GE Tones 224.95 213.70 202.45 191.21 179.96
PE-1000B,C,D Paging Encoder, Misc. Formats 249.95 237.45 224.95 212.46 199.96
PE-1000P Paging Encoder, POCSAG 324.95 308.70 292.45 276.21 259.96
PE-4 or PE-15 Miniature POCSAG Paging Encoders 79.95 75.95 71.96 67.96 63.96
RC-1 DTMF Remote Controller for PE-1000 49.95 47.45 44.95 42.46 39.96
SS-64 Microminiature CTCSS Encoder 28.95 27.50 26.05 24.61 23.16
S T-20B Speech Inversion Scrambler 79.95 75.95 71.95 67.95 63.96
S T-20BGP Speech Inversion Scrambler, Motorola GP300/350 79.95 75.95 71.95 67.95 63.96
S T-20BK Speech Inversion Scrambler, Kenwood TK-790/890 89.95 85.45 80.95 76.45 71.96
S T-20C Speech Inversion Scrambler, with CTCSS Bypass 99.95 94.95 89.95 84.95 79.96
S T-25B Rolling Code Encryption Module 149.00 141.55 134.10 126.65 119.20
S T-25BGP Rolling Code Encryption Module, Mot. GP300/350 149.00 141.55 134.10 126.65 119.20
S T-25BK Rolling Code Encryption Module, Ken. TK-790/890 159.00 151.05 143.10 135.15 127.20
S T-25C Rolling Code Encryption Module, w/ CTCSS Bypass 169.00 160.55 152.10 143.65 135.20
S T-25PM Program Manager Software for ST-25 4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95
S T- 3 2 D.C. Line Termination Panel 1 2 9 . 0 0 122.55 116.10 109.65  103.20
S T-804A Multi-Format Encoder 59.95 56.95 53.95 50.95 47.96
S T-804PM Program Manager Software for ST-804A 4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95
S T-809B Miniature DTMF Decoder 59.95 56.95 53.95 50.95 47.96
S T-809PM Program Manager Software for ST-809B 4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95 4.95
S T-824 Serial Printer with Thermal Paper, for ST-888 89.95 89.95 89.95 89.95 89.95
S T-888 ANI Decoder Display Unit 499.00 474.05 449.10 424.15 399.20
S T-954B PC Programming Adapter Cable 15.95 15.95 15.95 15.95 15.95
TE-32 M u l t i - Tone CTCSS Encoder 49.95 47.45 44.95 42.46 39.96
TE-32D TE-32 with LED Display 99.95 94.95 89.95 84.95 79.96
TP-3200D Shared Repeater Tone Panel (Table Top) 269.95 269.95 269.95 269.95 269.95
TP-3200RM-A Shared Repeater Tone Panel  (Single Rack Mount) 279.95 279.95 279.95 279.95 279.95
TP-3200RM-B Shared Repeater Tone Panel  (Triple Rack Mount) 279.95 279.95 279.95 279.95 279.95
TS-64 Microminiature CTCSS Encoder-Decoder 54.95 52.21 49.46 46.71 43.96